
TABELA

GRUPO A GRUPO B
DF SP
RS MG
ES RJ

Jogo Hora Quadra Grupo Equipe Placar x Placar Equipe
1 13:00 1 A RS x ES
2 13:00 2 B MG x RJ

 -

Jogo Hora Quadra Grupo Equipe Placar x Placar Equipe
3 15:00 2 A DF x Perd 1
4 15:00 3 B SP x Perd 2

Jogo Hora Quadra Grupo Equipe Placar x Placar Equipe
5 14:00 1 A DF x Venc 1
6 14:00 2 B SP x Venc 2

Jogo Hora Quadra Grupo Equipe Placar x Placar Equipe
7 11:00 1 S/F 1º A x 2º B
8 11:00 2 S/F 1º B x 2º A

Jogo Hora Quadra Grupo Equipe Placar x Placar Equipe
9 16:00 1 Final Venc 7 x Venc 8

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL
Col
1º
2
3
4
5
6

APCEF

Final  - Sábado, 21/06/2025

TÊNIS FEMININO

Rodada 01 - Quinta-feira, 19/06/2025

Rodada 02 - Quinta-feira, 19/06/2025

Rodada  03 - Sexta-feira, 20/06/2025

Semifinal - Sábado, 21/06/2025 


